Title
ALDERA4/4SUP
ASH4/4FB
ASH4/4 FB
ASH8/4FB
ASPEN4/4FB
BASSWOOD 4/4 FB
BEECH4/4FB
CHRED4/4FB
CHREDG6/4FB
CHREDS8/4FB
HICK4/4FB
HICK4/4RUSTIC
HICK5/4FB
HICK6/4FB
HICK8/4FB
HICK8/4FB
HMBIRD4/4FB
HMW1-24/4FB
HMW1-25/4FB
HMW1-28/4FB
JATOBA4/4FB
JATOBAS5/4FB
MAHOGANY4/4FB
MAHOGANY5/4FB
MAHOGANY8/4FB
PADAUK4/4FB

PURPLE HEART4/4FB

POP4/4FB
POP8/4FB
RO4/4FB
RO5/4FB
ROG6/4FB
RO8/4FB
RO8/4FB
SMND4/4FB
SMSAP4/4FB
SMSAPS5/4FB
SMSAP6/4FB
SMSAP8/4FB
WALNUT 6/4 SBB
WO4/4FB
WO5/4FB

Species
ALDER

ASH

ASH

ASH

ASPEN
BASSWOOD
BEECH
CHRED
CHRED
CHRED
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HICKORY
HMBIRD
HMW1-2
HMW1-2
HMW1-2
JATOBA
JATOBA
MAHOGANY
MAHOGANY
MAHOGANY
PADAUK
PURPLE HEART
POPLAR
POPLAR

RO

RO

RO

RO

RO

SMND
SMSAP
SMSAP
SMSAP
SMSAP
WALNUT
WO

WO

4/4
4/4
4/4
8/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
6/4
8/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
6/4
8/4
8/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
8/4
4/4
5/4
4/4
5/4
8/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
8/4
4/4
5/4
6/4
8/4
8/4
4/4
4/4
5/4
6/4
8/4
6/4
4/4
5/4

Grade
SUP
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
RUSTIC
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB

Price Per ft

$6.00
$4.90
$4.90
$6.48
$3.80
$3.80
$4.50
$3.90
$4.70
$5.60
$4.30
$3.10
$4.90
$5.70
$9.00
$9.00
$12.00
$4.40
$5.30
$6.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$12.00
$15.00
$3.10
$3.98
$3.30
$3.85
$4.30
$4.50
$4.50
$2.40
$4.50
$6.00
$6.80
$8.00
$13.80
$4.80
$9.50

Stock Status
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock
In Stock



Title
WO6/4FB
WO8/4FB
WO44/4FB
WOQS4/4FB

Species
WO

WO
WO04
WOoaQs

Thickness

Grade
6/4 FB
8/4 FB
4/4 FB
4/4 FB

Price Per ft Stock Status
$8.50 In Stock
$9.60 In Stock
$4.80 In Stock

$15.50 In Stock



