Title	Species	Thickness	Grade	Price Per ft	Stock Status
ALDER4/4SUP	ALDER	4/4	SUP	\$6.00	In Stock
ASH4/4FB	ASH	4/4	FB	\$4.90	In Stock
ASH4/4 FB	ASH	4/4	FB	\$4.90	In Stock
ASH8/4FB	ASH	8/4	FB	\$6.48	In Stock
ASPEN4/4FB	ASPEN	4/4	FB	\$3.80	In Stock
BASSWOOD 4/4 FB	BASSWOOD	4/4	FB	\$3.80	In Stock
BEECH4/4FB	BEECH	4/4	FB	\$4.50	In Stock
CHRED4/4FB	CHRED	4/4	FB	\$3.90	In Stock
CHRED6/4FB	CHRED	6/4	FB	\$4.70	In Stock
CHRED8/4FB	CHRED	8/4	FB	\$5.60	In Stock
HICK4/4FB	HICKORY	4/4	FB	\$4.30	In Stock
HICK4/4RUSTIC	HICKORY	4/4	RUSTIC	\$3.10	In Stock
HICK5/4FB	HICKORY	5/4	FB	\$4.90	In Stock
HICK6/4FB	HICKORY	6/4	FB	\$5.70	In Stock
HICK8/4FB	HICKORY	8/4	FB	\$9.00	In Stock
HICK8/4FB	HICKORY	8/4	FB	\$9.00	In Stock
HMBIRD4/4FB	HMBIRD	4/4	FB	\$12.00	In Stock
HMW1-24/4FB	HMW1-2	4/4	FB	\$4.40	In Stock
HMW1-25/4FB	HMW1-2	5/4	FB	\$5.30	In Stock
HMW1-28/4FB	HMW1-2	8/4	FB	\$6.00	In Stock
JATOBA4/4FB	JATOBA	4/4	FB	\$9.00	In Stock
JATOBA5/4FB	JATOBA	5/4	FB	\$9.00	In Stock
MAHOGANY4/4FB	MAHOGANY	4/4	FB	\$9.00	In Stock
MAHOGANY5/4FB	MAHOGANY	5/4	FB	\$9.00	In Stock
MAHOGANY8/4FB	MAHOGANY	8/4	FB	\$10.00	In Stock
PADAUK4/4FB	PADAUK	4/4	FB	\$12.00	In Stock
PURPLE HEART4/4FB	PURPLE HEART	4/4	FB	\$15.00	In Stock
POP4/4FB	POPLAR	4/4	FB	\$3.10	In Stock
POP8/4FB	POPLAR	8/4	FB	\$3.98	In Stock
RO4/4FB	RO	4/4	FB	\$3.30	In Stock
RO5/4FB	RO	5/4	FB	\$3.85	In Stock
RO6/4FB	RO	6/4	FB	\$4.30	In Stock
RO8/4FB	RO	8/4	FB	\$4.50	In Stock
RO8/4FB	RO	8/4	FB	\$4.50	In Stock
SMND4/4FB	SMND	4/4	FB	\$2.40	In Stock
SMSAP4/4FB	SMSAP	4/4	FB	\$4.50	In Stock
SMSAP5/4FB	SMSAP	5/4	FB		In Stock
SMSAP6/4FB	SMSAP	6/4	FB	\$6.80	In Stock
SMSAP8/4FB	SMSAP	8/4			In Stock
WALNUT 6/4 SBB	WALNUT	6/4	SBB	\$13.80	In Stock
WO4/4FB	WO	4/4	FB		In Stock
WO5/4FB	WO	5/4	FB		In Stock

Title	Species	Thickness	Grade	Price Per ft	Stock Status
WO6/4FB	WO	6/4	FB	\$8.50	In Stock
WO8/4FB	WO	8/4	FB	\$9.60	In Stock
WO44/4FB	WO4	4/4	FB	\$4.80	In Stock
WOQS4/4FB	WOQS	4/4	FB	\$15.50	In Stock